Demand Report - Resident Ewe/Lamb Sheep

Date: 5/7/2024
Resident

Time:

Page:

Hunt Hunt
Area Type
007 6

017 6

017 7

026 6

12:31:02 PM

Description

EWE
EWE
EWE
EWE

OR LAMB
OR LAMB
OR LAMB
OR LAMB

State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and Fish

Fiscal Division

First Choice Second Choice
Applicants Applicants

292

618

113

97

Third Choice
Applicants



